Parameter Name
Power Supply 3P+N+PE
I npu t voltage 400VIAC±1 5%
Input FrequenCyInput 50/60 Hz
Input PF 20.98
Tota l Harmonics o f Inpu t Cur i ent ≤5% (50% ~ 1 00% load ing )
60k wOutput Rated power 80kW 120kW
Ou tput Ra ted Vo ltage 1 000V/DC
60AOutput Rated Current 80A 120A
Voltage Range 1 50-1 000V/D C
Constant Power Output Voltage Range 300-1000V/DC
Output
Maximum Current o f Each Gun 200A
Curreitt Range o f Each Gun 0-200A
Maximum Eff iciency ≥95% ( Full Loading)
Steady Current Accuracy ≤±1%
Steady voltage Accu racy ≤±0 .5%
LED Indicator LED (Green 、 Yel low 、 Red )
LCD DispLay 7” Color Touch Screen
User lnterface Start Mode Plug&P lay,RFID Ca rd ,APP
5mCable Length
Number of Gun Double
LAN Yes
Communication 4G Optional
OCPP OCPP1 .61
Short C ircuit P i otection Yes
Over Load Protection Yes
Over Tempe rature Protec tion Yes
Leakage Protection Yes
Protection Over and Under Input vo ltage protecion Yes
Over a nd Unde r OuputVcliage Prolection Yes
Output Over Current Yes
Sta ndard IEC61851-1:2017, IEC 61 851 -23:2014,EN 61851-24:2014 , EN 61851-21-1 :2018
Wo rk Temperature -30℃
~+55 ℃
-40 ℃ ~+70 ℃Storage remperature
Environmental Work Humidity ≤95% D ew Free
Work A ltitude ≤2000m
Wo rk Condition Indoor Qr Outdoor
Ai t Cooling (Independent Air Duct)Cooling Mode
No ise ≤65dB
IP65Ingress Protection
Electric Energy Measurement 1 .0 level
others
Installation FlOor-stand
1780°800°950 mm (H'W°D)Product D imension
390kg 420kgNet Weight 400kg
Package Wood Case
KP-RHD-DC60K-2-C KP-RHD-DC80K-2-C KP-RHD-DC120K-2-C